MINI PCI
MINI PCI / MINI PCIe / Networking Extension board
MINI PCIe
PoE / Networking Extension board
M810A
Chipset list :
. Realtek RTL8100C / RTL8110SC LAN chip 128 pin PQFP
Ordering Information :
. M810A-1R : 1 x RLT8100C 10/100 Mb/s LAN (Default)
. M810A-2R : 2 x RLT8100C 10/100 Mb/s LAN
. M810A-1G : 1 x RLT8110SC Giga bit/s LAN
. M810A-2G : 2 x RLT8110SC Giga bit/s LAN
Technical Data :
. 1~2 ports on board 10/100/1000 Mb/s base for server use
. Compliant to PCI 2.2 use RLT8100C / RLT8110SC chipset
. Full Duplex Flow Control ( IEEE 802.3x )